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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 19 Мажи/M, 200m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 2:03.65 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 2:07.60 Александар Миладиновски
Незванични MKD - 16 2:13.19 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 2:22.31 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 23.05.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:30.86 Миро Крстевски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 100m 200m

Отворено/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.29 560
2. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2:31.71 424
3. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:32.02 421
4. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.84 384
5. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 2:38.97 368
6. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 2:41.09 354
7. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:42.89 342
8. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:44.62 332
9. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:46.36 321

10. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 2:49.92 301
11. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:55.20 275
12. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti, FE 2:57.33 265
13. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 2:58.08 262
14. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 3:03.87 238
15. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3:05.97 230
16. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 3:13.21 205
17. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 3:17.14 193
18. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 3:18.89 188
19. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 3:34.57 149
20. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 3:51.68 119

14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.29 560
2. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2:31.71 424
3. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:32.02 421
4. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.84 384
5. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 2:38.97 368
6. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 2:41.09 354
7. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:42.89 342
8. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 3:18.89 188

12 - 13 godina

1. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:44.62 332
2. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:46.36 321
3. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 2:49.92 301
4. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:55.20 275
5. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 2:58.08 262
6. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3:05.97 230
7. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 3:13.21 205
8. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 3:17.14 193

10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 3:03.87 238
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 3:34.57 149
3. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 3:51.68 119


